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6.1.2. The effective leadership is reflected in various institutional practices such as 

decentralization and participative management.   

 

1. Decentralization  

• Organogram of Amity University Haryana 

• Amizone (ERP System) 

2. Participative Management 

• List of Programme Coordinator  

• Sample of Minutes of the Meeting- Academic Council – 24th Meeting  

• Sample of Board of Studies Meeting for Revision of course  
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Name of Institution 

AMIZONE & IT CELL 

AMITY UNIVERSITY HARYANA 

(An ICT Unit) 



Name of Institution 

AMIZONE 
(Amity Intranet Zone) 

 



Name of Institution 

 Student and Parent’s Access Links 

 Faculty’s Access Links 

 Administrative Access Links 

 HoD/HoI 

 Other Administrative 

 



Name of Institution 

Student’s Access Links 



Name of Institution 

• Applicant seeking admission submits online 

form on the website 

(https://portal.amity.edu/login.aspx) 

• Candidate receives admission offer letter 

and submits the academic fee 

• Gets access for Amizone on his admission 

Microsite 

• Parents credentials for Amizone also 

available on Microsite 

https://portal.amity.edu/login.aspx


Name of Institution Login on Admission Microsite 



Name of Institution Login on Admission Microsite 



Name of Institution 
Login on Amizone (http://amizone.net )  



Name of Institution Registration 

Enrollment No. 

Fill all the required details, step by step, and submit. 



Name of Institution Registration (Continue…) 

Print this registration form, duly sign, scan as .pdf and 

keep ready to upload the copy in “upload documents” 



Name of Institution Registration (Continue…) 

Pending/Ok should be checked 

This will turned “Yes” once institute confirmed 

your registration after verification of all the 

Required documents uploaded here 

Foreign Language can be opted from here 

only after above “Registered” status will be “Yes” 



Name of Institution Documents Upload 

Browse and upload all the documents, 

as per specified size and format 

Uploaded document can be verified from here 



Name of Institution Foreign Language Registration 



Name of Institution Access Links on Amizone 



Name of Institution Access Links on Amizone 



Name of Institution Access Links on Amizone 



Name of Institution Access Links on Amizone 



Name of Institution Access Links on Amizone 



Name of Institution 

Faculty’s Access Links 



Name of Institution Login Page for Faculty & Staff 



Name of Institution Access links for Faculty 



Name of Institution LMS link for Faculty 



Name of Institution LMS link for Faculty 



Name of Institution Faculty LMS 



Name of Institution 

Administrative Access Links 



Name of Institution Access links for HoD/HoI 



Name of Institution Access links for HoD/HoI 



Name of Institution Security Amount Refund Approvals 



Name of Institution Transcript Approval System 



Name of Institution Online Approval System 



Name of Institution Online Approval System 



Name of Institution Examination Management System 



Name of Institution HR Management System 



Name of Institution HR Management System 



Name of Institution 

Online system is no longer a 

luxury or hi-tech feature but a 

necessity  

 

 

Thanks…..  



Sl. No. Institute Name of Programmes Name of Coordinators Contact No. E-Mail ID

1 Bachelor of Architecture Prof.(Dr.) Pallavi Sharma 9717557041 psharma3@ggn.amity.edu

2 Bachelor of Planning Mr. Nitish Kumar 9471244600 nkumar4@ggn.amity.edu

3 Master of Planning Ms. Kumud Dhanwantri 8890003206 kdhanwantri@ggn.amity.edu

4 PhD Under HOI

Dr. Ila Gupta,

Officiating Director and HoD
9899075605 igupta@ggn.amity.edu

Sl. No. Institute Name of Programmes Name of Coordinators Contact No. E-Mail ID

1 B. A (J&MC )

2 B.A (J & MC) 3 Continent

3 MA (J&MC) Prof (Dr) Pooja Rana 9910558366 prana1@ggn.amity.edu

4
B.Sc. - Animation & Visual 

Graphics
Ms Esha Jainiti, Dy. Director 9811999011 ejainiti@ggn.amity.edu

5 PG Dip. in Jour. & M C Prof (Dr) Pooja Rana 9910558366 prana1@ggn.amity.edu

6 Ph.D Under HOI

HOD Animation Ms Esha Jainiti, Dy. Director 9811999011 ejainiti@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Manish Verma, Director 9571725792 mverma1@ggn.amity.edu

Ms Esha Jainiti, Dy. 

Director
9811999011 ejainiti@ggn.amity.edu

1
B.A.(Hons.) French &    

Coordinator-French
Ms. Chhavi Kumari 8130202580 ckumari@ggn.amity.edu

2
B.A.(Hons.) German /     

Coordinator -German
Mr. Aniket Vaibhav 8800285980 avaibhav@ggn.amity.edu

3
B.A.(Hons.) Spanish /      

Coordinator -Spanish
Dr. Sumit Gupta 9968638295 sgupta93@ggn.amity.edu

4 Coordinator-Russian Mr. Subhash Kumar 8860565577 skumar13@ggn.amity.edu

5 Coordinator-Chinese Dr. Suvro Parui 9560768038 sparui@ggn.amity.edu

6 Coordinator-Korean Mr. Kunal Anand 9310105600 kanand@ggn.amity.edu

7 Coordinator -Japenese Ms. Archana Tiwari 9971530384 atiwari1@ggn.amity.edu

8 Coordinator-Hindi Under HOI

Coordinator FL Ms. Geetika Agrawal 8800249500 gagrawal@ggn.amity.edu

HOD FL Santosh K. Gupta 7042302440 skgupta1@ggn.amity.edu

Prof (Dr) U N Singh,

Chair-Professor, ACLiS, 

Dean Faculty of Arts

9830132234 unsingh@ggn.amity.edu

1 M.A. (English) Prof (Dr) Hemant Kumar Jha 9899800076 hkjha@ggn.amity.edu

2 B.A. (Hons.) - English Dr. Sunil Kumar Mishra 9910784613 skmishra@ggn.amity.edu

3 B.A. (Hons.) History Under HOI

4 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Dr. Shradhanvita Singh 9899152782 ssingh22@ggn.amity.edu

5
Coordinator (Sanskrit & Indic 

Studies)
Dr. Supriya Sanju 9818244235 ssanju@ggn.amity.edu

6 M.A (Applied Linguistics & ELT)
Prof (Dr) Sanjay Kumar Jha, 

Director 
9555649989 skjha@ggn.amity.edu

7 Ph.D Prof (Dr) Hemant Kumar Jha 9899800076 hkjha@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Parul Yadav 9899696239 pyadav@ggn.amity.edu

Prof (Dr)Sanjay Kumar Jha, 

Director
9555649989 skjha@ggn.amity.edu

1
Bachelor of Design in Fashion 

Design

2
Bachelor of Design in Fashion 

Design - 3 Continent

3 Bachelor of Interior Design Mr. Rahul Mehta 8860336959 rmehta@ggn.amity.edu

4 Master of Interior Design Ms. Suniti Sood 9818139995 ssood@ggn.amity.edu

5 Bachelor of Fine Arts Mr. Pradipta Biswas 9533301271 pbiswas@ggn.amity.edu

6 Master of Fine Arts Mr. Abhijit Kumar Mohanty 9873061076 akmohanty@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. Pradipta Biswas 9433301271 pbiswas@ggn.amity.edu

Ms. Suniti Sood 9818139995 ssood@ggn.amity.edu

Dean-Academics

AMITY UNIVERSITY HARYANA

LIST OF PROGRAMME COORDINATORS ODD SEMESTER 2021

1

A
S

A
P

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

3

A
S

L
A

 &
 F

L

HOI -Foreign Language

Coordinator -Communication Skills

HOI -ASLA                                                 

2

A
S

C
O

Dr. Preeti Singh 9818870629 psingh3@ggn.amity.edu

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

4

A
ID

Ms. Suniti Sood 9818139995 ssood@ggn.amity.edu

Coordinator- Fine Arts

Coordinator-Fashion Design & Interior Design

HEAD OF INSTITUTION                                                          
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Sl. No. Institute Name of Programmes Name of Coordinators Contact No. E-Mail ID

1
B.Sc. - Dietetics & Applied 

Nutrition
Ms. Richa Singh 7042867851 rsingh1@ggn.amity.edu

2
M.Sc. - Dietetics & Applied 

Nutrition
Dr. Luxita Sharma 9717582100 lsharma@ggn.amity.edu

3 Bachelor of Optometry

4 Master of Optometry

5
Master of Optometry 

(Practitioner)

6
Bachelor of Audiology & Speech 

Language Pathology
Mr. Vijay Kumar 9026544212 vkumar@ggn.amity.edu

7
Master of Hospital 

Administration 

8
MHA (Executive for Working 

Professionals)

9 Master of Public Health

10 M.Sc. (Clinical Research) Dr. Girija Kumari 8178951984 gkumari@ggn.amity.edu

11 B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology

12 M.Sc. Medical Lab Technology

13
B.Sc. Molecular Medicine & 

Stem Cell Technologies

14
M.Sc. Molecular Medicine & 

Stem Cell Technologies

15 Ph.D Dr. Vikram Singh 8802552461 vsingh2@ggn.amity.edu

Dietitics & Nutrition Department Dr. Luxita Sharma 9717582100 lsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Optometry Department Mr. Gaurav Kumar Bhardwaj 9910133375 gkbhardwaj@ggn.amity.edu

Audiology Department Mr. Vijay Kumar 9026544212 vkumar@ggn.amity.edu

Public Health Department

Clinical Research

Hospital Administration 

Department
Under HOI

Medical Lab Technology Dr. M Vijaya Simha 9959764243 mvsimha@ggn.amity.edu

Director Stem Cell Institute Prof (Dr) Arvind Chhabra 9818272758 achhabra@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Luxita Sharma 9717582100 lsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Dean-Academics

1 B.Sc. - Nursing Mr. Surendra Sharma 9813930656 ssharma3@ggn.amity.edu

2 Post Basic B.Sc.- Nursing Dr Anu Gauba 9810245092 agauba@ggn.amity.edu

3 M.Sc. Nursing Dr. Sunita Srivastava 8368359360 ssrivastava1@ggn.amity.edu

8 Ph.D Prof (Dr) Smriti Arora 9810840372 sarora1@ggn.amity.edu

Prof(Dr) A. Tamilselvi, 

Principal
9894594932 atamilselvi@ggn.amity.edu

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy Dr. Kishna Ram Senwar 9581530901 krsenwar@ggn.amity.edu

2 PhD Under HOI

Prof (Dr) Satish Sardana, 

Director
9466381361 ssardana@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.A (Hons.) Applied Psychology Ms. Priyanka Verma 8826628289 pverma1@ggn.amity.edu

2 B.Sc. - Clinical Psychology Dr. Arya Nair 8893125495 anair@ggn.amity.edu

3 M.Sc. - Clinical Psychology Dr. Anupama Srivastava 8009664984 assaxena@ggn.amity.edu

4 M.A. - Counselling Psychology

5 M.A-Applied Psychology

6 Master of Social Work (MSW) 

7 PG Dip. in Counselling Psy. 

8 PhD Dr. Anupama Srivastava 8009664984 assaxena@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Kamini Tanwar 9717075075 kctanwar@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Anupama Srivastava 8009664984 assaxena@ggn.amity.edu

Prof. Rajesh Nair                          

Director
9818885803 rnair@ggn.amity.edu 

1 M.Phil Clinical Psychology Dr. Vikas Sharma 9868097964 vsharma9@ggn.amity.edu 

HOD Dr. Vikas Sharma 9868097964 vsharma9@ggn.amity.edu 

Dean-Academics

Dr. Nidhi Verma 9813289937 nverma3@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Vikram Singh 8802552461 vsingh2@ggn.amity.edu

Prof (Dr) Arvind Chhabra 9818272758 achhabra@ggn.amity.edu

5

A
M

S

Mr. Gaurav Kumar Bhardwaj 9910133375 gkbhardwaj@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Arushi Mishra 9960438932 amishra1@ggn.amity.edu

6

A
C

O
N

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

7

A
IP

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

Under HOI

HOD

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

HEAD OF INSTITUTION                                                          

9

A
IC

P

HEAD OF INSTITUTION                                                          

8

A
IB

A
S

Mr. Abdul Azeez E.P. 9846564956 epazeez@ggn.amity.edu

HOD- Behavioural Science

HOD- AIBAS
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Sl. No. Institute Name of Programmes Name of Coordinators Contact No. E-Mail ID

1 BA, LLB (H) Mr. Atul Jain 8800264742 ajain@ggn.amity.edu

2 B.Com, LLB (H)

3 BBA, LLB (H)

4 LL.M. Ms. Monica Yadav 9810706394 myadav@ggn.amity.edu

5 Ph.D Prof (Dr) Ajay Kumar 9810698954 akumar16@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. Pranshul Pathak 8800202570 ppathak@ggn.amity.edu

Maj. Gen. Praveen Kumar 

Sharma, Director,                      

Dean Faculty of Law

8800991657 pksharma2@ggn.amity.edu

Sl. No. Institute Name of Programmes Name of Coordinators Contact No. E-Mail ID

1 MBA 

2 MBA (3 Continent)

3
MBA (Executive for Working 

Professional)

4 MBA (Executive Full-Time)

5 MBA (Banking & Finance) Dr. Ranjana Kothari 9312905904 rkothari@ggn.amity.edu

6
MBA (Hospital & Healthcare 

Managemnet)
Dr. Geeta Ravish 9911976413 gravish@ggn.amity.edu

7 MBA (Business Analytics) Dr. Vani Aggarwal 9654228633 vaggarwal1@ggn.amity.edu

8
MBA 

(SustainabilityManagement)
Dr Niti Chatterji 9779151552 nchatterji@ggn.amity.edu

9 BBA (3 Continent)

10 BBA

11 BBA (Banking & Finance)

12 B.A.(Hons.)-Economics Ms. Jyoti Koul 9990241361 jkoul@ggn.amity.edu

13 M.A. (Economics) Prof (Dr) A. M Jose 9995334527 amjose@ggn.amity.edu

14
Ph.D (Management/ 

Economics/ Commerce)
Dr Saba Jafri 9643455884 sjafri@ggn.amity.edu

Finance Prof. (Dr.) Vikas Madhukar 9818153629 vmadhukar@ggn.amity.edu

HR Prof. (Dr.) Bhavana Adhikari 8059644668 badhikari@ggn.amity.edu

Marketing Dr. Tanushri Purohit, ABS 9910355578 tpurohit@ggn.amity.edu

General Management Prof (Dr) Hemant Sharma 9610737498 hsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Prof.(Dr.) Vikas Madhukar, 

Deputy Pro VC, Dean 

Faculty of Management &  

Director-ABS 

9818153629 vmadhukar@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.Com (Hons.)

2 M.Com

Dean-Academics

1 Bachelor of Hotel management Mr. Subrato Pal 9560783246 spal@ggn.amity.edu

2
Bachelor of Tourism & Travel 

Management
Dr. Ruchika Kulshrestha 9758186888 rkulshrestha@ggn.amity.edu

HOD Prof (Dr) Kunal Seth, ASH 9891139319 kseth@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. A. Bhattacharya                     

Dy Director
9582696538 abhattacharya@ggn.amity.edu

10
A

L
S

Mr. Pranshul Pathak 8800202570 ppathak@ggn.amity.edu

Coordinator

HEAD OF INSTITUTION                                                  

Dr. Pooja Jaiswal 9818085167 pjaiswal@ggn.amity.edu

A
R

E
A

 

C
H

A
IR

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

11

A
B

S

Prof. (Dr) Hemant Sharma 9610737498 hsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Ankit Dhamija 9891678276 adhamija@ggn.amity.edu

13

A
S

H

HEAD OF INSTITUTION 

12

A
C

C Mr. Shiv Swaroop Jha 9818550018 ssjha@ggn.amity.edu

HEAD OF INSTITUTION 
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Sl. No. Institute Name of Programmes Name of Coordinators Contact No. E-Mail ID

1 B.Tech (Ist Year) Dr. Anil Kumar 9996212555 akumar2@ggn.amity.edu

2
B.Tech. - Electrical & 

Electronics Engg.

3
B.Tech (ECE) & B.Tech (ECE) 3 

Continent

6
B.Tech (CSE) & B.Tech (CSE) 3 

Continent

7 B.Tech (Internet of Things)

8
B.Tech + M.Tech (Data 

Science)

9 B.Tech + M.Tech (AIML)

10 B.Tech + M.Tech (NCS)

11
B.Tech (ME) & B.Tech (ME) 3 

Continent
Mr. Om Prakash 9813461935 oprakash@ggn.amity.edu

12
B.Tech (Civil Engg.) & B.Tech 

(Civil Engg.) 3 Continent

Dr Praveen Babu, Assistant 

Professor
7838920363 praveenb@ggn.amity.edu 

13 B.Tech. (Aerospace Engg.) Mr. Manish Kumar Bharti 9560393225 mkbharti@ggn.amity.edu

14 B.Tech - Biomedical Engg. Mr Sandeep Panwar Jogi 9560955700 spjogi@ggn.amity.edu

18
M.Tech. (NCS/CSE/Data 

Science/ AIML)
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra 9582213991 akmishra2@ggn.amity.edu

19 M.Tech. (ECE/VLSI Design) 
Dr. Karamjit Kaur/ Dr. Ved 

Prakash

9728115555/ 

9728341966

kkaur@ggn.amity.edu/ 

vprakash@ggn.amity.edu

20 M.Tech. (ME/TE/ IPE/ MDE) Dr. Sandeep Phogat 9050039839 sphogat@ggn.amity.edu

21
M.Tech. (Civil Engg./Hydro 

Systems/ ENE/ CTM/ STE) 

22 M.Tech (Transportation Engg.)

23 B.Tech + MBA Programmes Mr. Vivek Birla 9634240920 vbirla@ggn.amity.edu

24 BCA 

25 BCA +MCA (Dual Degree)

26 B.Sc. (IT) Ms. Ashima Gambhir 8800168188 agambhir@ggn.amity.edu

27 MCA Dr. Sunil Sikka 9729212722 ssikka@ggn.amity.edu

29
B.Tech+M.Tech-Nanotech 

(Dual)

30 M.Tech-Nanotechnology

31
M.Tech Solar & Alternate 

Energy

32
M.Tech. - Solar & Alternate 

Energy (Weekend)

33 M.Sc-Renewable Energy

34
M.Sc-Renewable Energy (Part-

Time)

35 Ph.D
Dr. Karamjit Kaur/ Dr. Subhra 

Das

9728115555/ 

9910444524

kkaur@ggn.amity.edu/ 

sdas@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Atul Thakur, Director- 

Amity Centre for 

Nanotechnology

9805192061 athakur1@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Brijesh Kumar 8506047115 bkumar2@ggn.amity.edu

Solar Prof (Dr) Subhra Das 9910444524 sdas@ggn.amity.edu

Electronics and communication 

Engineering
Dr. Anil Kumar 9996212555 akumar2@ggn.amity.edu

Computer Science Engineering 
Prof. 

(Dr) Shalini Bhaskar Bajaj
9871063180 sbbajaj@ggn.amity.edu

Mechanical Engineering Dr. Sanjeev Sharma
9560242879, 

9412257300
ssharma26@ggn.amity.edu

Civil Engineering
Dr. Naveen Basavaiah 

Purushotham
9916232349 bpnaveen@ggn.amity.edu

Aerospace Engineering
Prof (Dr) Shashi Bhushan 

Gupta
9456837501 sbgupta@ggn.amity.edu

Bio-Medical Engineering Under HOI

Prof (Dr) 

Shalini Bhaskar Bajaj
9871063180 sbbajaj@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Aman Jatain 9711050859 ajatain@ggn.amity.edu

A
S

E
T

Mr. Ved Prakash 9915522083 vprakash@ggn.amity.edu

Ms. Sakshi Gupta

Prof (Dr) Subhra Das 9910444524 sdas@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Ranjana Arora 9891444768  rarora@ggn.amity.edu

9958736329 sgupta6@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Meenu Vijarania 9650610444 mvijarania@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Brijesh Kumar 8506047115 bkumar2@ggn.amity.edu

14

Nanotechnology

H
O

D

HEAD OF INSTITUTION (Officiating)
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1 B.Sc- Physics (Hons) Dr. Ayana Bhaduri 9560256906 abhaduri@ggn.amity.edu

2 M.Sc Applied Physics Prof (Dr) Ambika Devi  9560916060 adevi@ggn.amity.edu

3 B.Sc- Chemistry (Hons) Dr. Kamal Nayan Sharma 7727974548  knsharma@ggn.amity.edu

4 M.Sc Applied Chemisty Dr. Monika Vats 8394026164 mvats1@ggn.amity.edu

5 B.Sc- Mathematics (Hons) Dr. Dimple Singh 8800735354 dsingh@ggn.amity.edu

6 M.Sc Applied Mathematics Dr. Sudeshna Ghosh
8209253430                                       

8584077270
sghosh@ggn.amity.edu

7 B.Sc. (Hons)-Forensic Sciences Dr. Richa Rohatgi 9540792737 rrohatgi@ggn.amity.edu

8 M. Sc. Forensic Science Dr. Bhuvnesh Yadav 9899402613 byadav@ggn.amity.edu

9 M.Sc. Biochemistry Dr. Sudip Majumder 9163400945 smajumder@ggn.amity.edu

10 Ph.D Dr. Jyotsna Sharma
9953323436, 

9873330781
jsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Physics Prof (Dr) Preeti Thakur 9736865442 pthakur@ggn.amity.edu

Chemistry/ Biochemistry/ 

Forensic Science
Prof (Dr) Seema R Pathak 9871803613 srpathak@ggn.amity.edu

Mathematics Under HOI

Prof (Dr) Anil Kumar Yadav                   

Director
9871592061 akyadav2@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.Sc. (H) Earth Sciences Dr. Shruti Dutta 9470485001 sdutta1@ggn.amity.edu

2
M.Sc. Enviornmental Science & 

Mgmt.
Dr. Shaili Srivastava Nigam 9868570165 ssnigam@ggn.amity.edu

3

M.Tech Programme in 

Atmospheric Science and 

Climate Management

Prof (Dr) PCS Devara, Head 

ACOAST
9810641261 pcsdevara@ggn.amity.edu

4 Ph.D Dr. Deepika Pandey 9560256563 dpandey@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Kushagra Rajendra 9868415354 krajendra@ggn.amity.edu

Prof. (Dr) Indu Shekhar                

Thakur, Director
9868558855  isthakur@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.Tech (Biotech) Dr. Gargi Bagchi 9560508889 gbagchi@ggn.amity.edu

2 B.Tech. (Bioinformatics) Dr. Jinny Tomar 9958591034 jtomar2@ggn.amity.edu

3 B Sc. - Biotech Dr. Sarika Chaturvedi 7838831883 schaturvedi@ggn.amity.edu

4 B.Sc. Biological Science Dr. Anil Kumar 9868325641 akumar8@ggn.amity.edu

5 B.Sc. + M.Sc. Biotechnology Dr. Nitai Debnath 9433449262 ndebnath@ggn.amity.edu

6 B.Tech.+ M.Tech Biotechnology Dr. Sangeeta Kumari 9896522717 skumari@ggn.amity.edu

7 M.Tech.(Biotech) Dr. Machiavelli 9996633376 msingh2@ggn.amity.edu

8 M.Sc. (Biotech) Dr. Manju Sharma 8527460877 msharma@ggn.amity.edu

9 M.Sc - Data Science

10 PG Diploma (Data Science)

11 Ph.D (Bio Technology) Dr. Manju Sharma 8527460877 msharma@ggn.amity.edu

Prof (Dr) Rajendra Prasad, 

Director AIB,                          

Dean Faculty of Science 

Engineering & Technology

9810974443 rprasad@ggn.amity.edu

1

Ph.D Coordinator (ASCO, ASLA 

& FL, AID, AMS, ACON, AIP, 

AIBAS, AICP, ALS, ABS, ACC & 

ASH)

Prof.(Dr.) Pooja Rana, ASCO 9910558366 prana1@ggn.amity.edu

2

Ph.D Coordinator (ASAP, 

ASET, AIB & AIISH, ASAS & 

ASEES)

Dr. Manju Sharma, AIB 8527460877 msharma@ggn.amity.edu

3 FDP Coordiinator
Prof (Dr) Seema R Pathak, 

ASAS
9871803613 srpathak@ggn.amity.edu

4
Program Management 

Coordinator
Dr. Tanushri Purohit, ABS 9910355578 tpurohit@ggn.amity.edu

5 ICT/ LMS Coordinator Dr. Karamjit Kaur, ASET 9728115555 kkaur@ggn.amity.edu

6 Amizone Coordinator Dr. Anil Kumar, ASET 9996212555 akumar2@ggn.amity.edu

Skill HOD Dr. Reena Nigam, ASI 8826387939 rnigam@ggn.amity.edu

Pro (Dr) Subhra Das, ASET 9910444524 sdas@ggn.amity.edu

Ms. Suniti Sood, AID 9818139995 ssood@ggn.amity.edu

7
Skill Coordinator

17
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 &
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H

Dr. Alok Srivastava 9985542836 aksrivastava@ggn.amity.edu
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